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[bookmark: _GoBack]Eligibility for Referral: Families with children 0 – 6 years of age.FRC referrals can be made directly to the FRCs via email or phone. Please attach referral form for email referrals.

	North Clackamas

[image: Metropolitan Family Service]
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	Estacada/Eagle Creek/Sandy
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	Canby/Molalla

[image: image2]

	Patricia Yamal Soto
503-810-6407
patriciay@mfs.email

Matilde Flores
503-329-8735
MatildeF@mfs.email
	Lizet Gonzales
503-309-9880
Igonzalez@nwfs.org
 
Mimi  Rosales 
503-490-0485 orosales@nwfs.org
 (Gladstone)
	Quela Cauich  
503-758-2407 quelac@todos-juntos.net

April Dobson 503-320-0937
aprild@todos-juntos.net
(Sandy)

	Vanessa Mendoza Mondragon 
971-716-7296
vanessam@todos-juntos.net



Referent Information:
Name: ______________________________________________	Date: _________________________________________
Address: ____________________________________________	Organization: __________________________________
Email: ______________________________________________	Telephone: ____________________________________
Parent/ Guardian Information:
Parent/Guardian First Name: ___________________________	Last Name: ____________________________________
Address: ___________________________________________	City: _____________________	Zip code: ___________
Phone: ___________________	Email: _________________________________	Spoken Language: _________________
	Children (First and Last Names)
	Date of Birth
	School/ Program
	Grade

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Client has granted written or verbal permission to share this information with relevant supporting agencies. 
YES: _______(Initial)
Primary Reason for Referral: __________________________________________________________________________
	Add additional family member or other information:
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